Sports Events Thrilling moments, an infinitely exciting network
InRouter 305
The IR305 is an IoT cellular router that integrates 4G LTE, Wi-Fi, and VPN technologies to provide easy, reliable, and
secure Internet connectivity. With features such as 4G wireless wide area network and Wi-Fi wireless local area network,
it offers uninterrupted access to multiple networks. With comprehensive security and intelligent software services, it
enables efficient and secure networking, providing enterprises with safe and reliable data links for digital networking.
Compact Industrial LTE Router
·4G · Wi-Fi

Status Query System status, modem status, network connection status, and routing status
InRouter305 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Model code: IR305-<WMNN>-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>-<G/NA>
Model <WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module <WLAN/NA>: Wi-Fi <S/NA>: Serial/IO
<G/NA>：
GNSS
IR305-FQ58-< WLAN /NA>-<S/NA>-<G/NA>
(For Europe & APAC, CAT 4)
FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
TDD: B38/B40/B41
WADMA: B1/ B8
GSM: B3/ B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
G：GNSS
<NA>：no GNSS
IR305-FQ53-< WLAN /NA>-<S/NA>
(For Europe & APAC, CAT 1)
FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
WCDMA: B1/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
IR305-FF38-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>-<G/NA>
(For North America, AT&T, VzW, LTE CAT4)
FDD: B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/B17/B66/B71
WCDMA: B2/B4/B5
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
G：GNSS
<NA>：no GNSS
IR305-FQ33-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>
(For North America, AT&T, VzW, LTE CAT1)
FDD: B2/ B4/ B5/ B12/B13/ B25/ B26
WCDMA: B2/B4/B5
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
IR305-FQ78-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>
(For Australia, Latin America, LTE CAT4)
FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
TDD: B40
WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
IR305-EN00-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA> NA WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
IR305-NRQ2-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>
(For China 5G)
5G NR NSA: n41/n78/n79
5G NR SA: n1/n28*/n41/n77/n78/n79
LTE-FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B5/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
IR305-LQ20-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>
(For China CAT4)
FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8